
22 Parking Structure Photovoltaic Project, Bldg. 254
FM120188LR/986610

MANDATORY PRE-BID SIGN IN SHEET 

 
DATE: 08/12/2013

TIME: 1:30pm           

MANDATORY JOB WALK SIGN-IN SHEET

CIRCLE ONE

N
o. Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Prime / Sub Person Representing Company 

(Print Full Name) E-Mail Address

3
Allen Associates, Inc. 201 N. Milpas St. Santa Barbara CA 93103 805-680-3544 805-884-0029 Prime Shawn Jacobson sjacobson@dallenassoc.com

10
InSpec Group 140 SW Arthur St. Portland OR 97201 541-513-7951 503-595-6548 Prime Cam Coleman ccoleman@inspecgroup.com

1
CA Solar Electric 201 Bryant St., #1B Ojai CA 93023 805-452-7136 805-640-7909 Prime Aaron Luckett aaron@californiasolarelectric.com

2
REC Solar 775 Fiero Lane, Suite 200 San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805-528-9705 Prime Todd Williams mculbreth@recsolar.com

8
RS Electric 2141 E. Philadelphia Ontario CA 91761 512-739-9928 512-394-4998 Prime Jeff Wolfe jeff@solarcommunity.com

4
PGS Corp 1709 South Street Long Beach CA 90805 562-422-2926 562-428-6410 Prime Pat Sullivan psullivan@A1ECCO.com

9
Sea Pac Engineering 3325 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 305 Los Angeles CA 90010 213-487-6130 213-487-6131 Prime John Lee jlee@seapaceng.com

5
SunWize 111 W. Saint John St., Suite 1200 San Jose CA 95113 408-623-7583 408-885-9523 Prime Carol Lipof kspalding@sunwize.com

7
Solar Electrical Systems 742 Hampshire Rd., Suite A Thousand Oaks CA 91361 805-497-9808 805-497-6199 Prime Greg Johanson gj@solarelectricalsystems.com

6
Ardalan Construction Company 8E Gainsborough Rd. Thousand Oaks CA 91361 805-496-7273 805-496-7310 Prime Teo Barragan teo@ardalancc.com

11
Silevo, Inc. 45655 Northport Loop East Fremont CA 94538 914-409-3784 510-771-1370 Sub Patrick Frazier patrick_frazier@silevo.com

12
Morillo Construction, Inc. 227 N. Holliston Ave. Pasadena CA 91106 626-796-3800 626-792-4669 Prime Jerrico Remoquillo jerricor@morilloconstruction.com

13
Solaire Generation 102 West 38th St., 7th Floor New York NY 10018 212-219-0920 Sub Teresa Singh lwinston@solairegeneration.com

14
Schock Contracting P.O. Box 61505 Santa Barbara CA 93160 805-681-9796 805-681-9717 Prime Nelson Bruce nelson@schockcontracting.com

15
Stronghold Engineering 2000 Market St. Riverside CA 92501 951-684-9303 Prime Ramel Khalil kk@teamsei.com

16
McGillivray Construction 1800 E. Olive Ave, Suite D Ventura CA 93002 805-648-1517 Prime Jeff Sveiven steve@mcgillivrayconstruction.com

17
Taft Electric 1694 Eastman Ave Ventura CA 93003 805-642-0121 805-644-6488 Prime Ernie Gomez egomez@taftelectric.com
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18
ProWest Constructors 22710 Palomar St. Widomar CA 92595 951-678-1038 951-678-1034 Prime Armando Robles arobles@prowestpcm.com

19
AMG Associates, Inc. 28296 Constellation Rd. Santa Clarita CA 91355 661-251-7401 661-251-7405 Prime Trigvi Helgasaw dbrunsell@amgassociatesinc.com

20
Endelos Energy 593 Ave of the Flags, #105 Buellton CA 93427 805-886-4788 805-617-1718 Prime Randy Arntson rarntson@endelosenergy.com

21
CSI Electrical 10623 Fulton Wells Ave. Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 310-699-7497 562-946-0700 Prime / Sub Stephen Gleason stephen.gleason@csielectric.com

22
Baldi Bro's 201 California Ave Beaumont CA 92223 909-471-1685 Prime Mark Parton mparton@baldibros.com

23
Blue Oak Energy 1560 Drew Ave Davis CA 95618 530-574-4656 Prime Larry Booth larry@blueoakenergy.com

24
Sun Pacific Solar 809 Bond Ave, #B Santa Barbara CA 93103 805-965-9292 Sub Blake Johnson blake@sunpacificsolar.com

25
Specialty Construction, Inc. 645 Clarion Ct. San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805-543-1706 805-543-1722 Prime Nate Agin nagin@specialtyconstruction.com

26
AmeriTech Construction, Inc. 8272 Compton Ave Los Angeles CA 90001 323-583-5949 323-583-5239 Sub Jay Kwon jkwon@atsolar.net

27
Newton Construction P.O. Box 3260 San Luis Obispo CA 93403 805-544-5583 805-544-5584 Prime Andy Unger eric@newtonconstruction.com

28
AAA Solar Electric 1182 Knollwood Cir. Anaheim CA 92801 714-484-2711 Prime Jorge A. Ortiz jortiz@aaasolarelectric.com

29
California Averland Construction, Inc. 339 N. Virgil Ave Los Angeles CA 90004 323-667-0071 323-667-1034 Prime Sun Kim/Paul Chang calaverland@sbcglobal.net 

30
Independent Energy Solutions 1090 Joshua Way Vista CA 92081 760-330-0954 Prime Kevin Weinberg kweinberg@indenergysolutions.com

31
Rarig Construction 4540 Broad St., Suite 110 San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805-543-9397 805-543-4268 Prime Chris Rarig cr@rarig.com
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